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Men’s Golf Association

Match Play Qualifier
February 27, 2025

Flight 1: Paying Golfers (1 Gross,4 Net)

Pay-out
$30
$30
$25
$20
$15

SaddleBrooke

Winners

Larry Tollman
Mike Turner
Virgil Maynard
Greg Verbus
Ray Melton

Flight 2: (1 Gross,4 Net)

Pay-out
$30
$30
$25
$20
$15

Winners

Gerry Schmidtke
JR Salladay

Gary D Stewart
Ron Walter
Barry Swartzberg

Flight 3: (1 Gross,4 Net)

Pay-out
$30
$28
$28
$18
$18

Flight 4: 26 (1 Gross,4 Net)

Pay-out
$30
$30
$23
$23
$10
$10

Flight 5: 26 (1 Gross,4 Net)

Pay-out
$30
$30
$25
$12
$12
$12

Winners

Ray Stewart
Ron Hertwig
Mike Levy
Don Williams

Stan Manzanares

Winners
John Morales
Larry White
Rick Tessitore
Peter Wright
Dennis Yoder

Randy Asmus

Winners

Jack Marks
Marvin Swafford
Dean Werstler
Gary Hillerud
Lyman Ashley
Tom Conlin

Flight 6: (1 Gross,4 Net)

Pay-out
$30
$30
$23
$23
$10
$10

Winners

Dave Kaprosy
Terry McCollom
Joe Robison
John Eakin
Randy Spencer
Jim Daily
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